o 0o~ WN PP

CASH

BABA SUIT
BABA SUIT
BABA SUIT
NAPKIN
DUPATA
DRY SHEET

RS. NINE HUNDRED THIRTY ONLY

* Thanks. Visit Again.

6304
6304
6304

6111

[62 BN IS, B &) BN 62 BN @) |

1.00
1.00
1.00
5.00
1.00
1.00

10.00

170.00
190.00
185.00

10.00
110.00
225.00

120492
20/06/2025

9

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

CASH

170.00
190.00
185.00
50.00
110.00
225.00

930.00

930.00



